Bus

Rail S10 S 10

Direction
Mendrisio — Como Camerlata

5 stops

Open route schedule

Mendrisio

Balerna

Chiasso

Como S. Giovanni

Como Camerlata

Route schedule

Go to website

Mendrisio — Como Camerlata

Monday -
Tuesday -
Wednesday -
Thursday -
Friday -
Saturday -
Sunday 05:32
Route info
Direction: Mendrisio
Stops: 5
Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min
i
Tremona | ;'
52)
: I :
Besazio Caneggic b
Ligornetto .4 SHELT [ * Bargo
e iy Pietro
Génestreriog & 229117
A Precidren, Marbio Inferiare g
-~ e , # Rovenna'
’-.,_,-L,,/ <2 Vacallogd g
" Novazzana ; Piazza Santo
§ - 0 54 Stefano ™ i _ & Blevia
rone & - T , e, y
; A Ronago. fg -Po Tavernala’
[ Y Pedrinate % [
e Liggiate 5 '.,—-_,\‘h A 4
e Erunate
Drezza Cavallasca \‘ "
- ¥ A om
Camnago Faloppia ro 2 i s ? Garzola
o ;- o delfa Battaglia %
" ; in Bartolomeo
\ Gironico N &
i Sorgent fresping Sdn Rocch =
Jfrente. ‘ Tt I G Lora
Lhra Maontano Breccia --’i
S % imerlata
£ \ § i o
Olgiate Comasco A A Ly Muggie
g U Y )
e CaSIello Maccio T& OpenStrdetMap contributors
PR S . il A A IANPT A=

S10—510

silc


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S10-40073188-107278650
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S10-40073188-107278650
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S10-40073188-107278650

Direction Route schedule

Como Camerlata — Mendrisio Como Camerlata — Mendrisio
5 stops Monday 05:06
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
Como Camerlata
Wednesday -
Como S. Giovanni
Thursday -
Chiasso
Friday -
Balerna
Mendrisio Saturday B
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Como Camerlata
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S10-40073188-107278650

Direction Route schedule

Mendrisio — Como Camerlata Mendrisio — Como Camerlata
5 stops Monday .
Open route schedule
Tuesday —
Mendrisio
Wednesday _
Balerna
Thursday _
Chiasso
Friday _
Como S. Giovanni
Como Camerlata Saturday _
Sunday —
Route info

Direction: Mendrisio
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S10-40073188-107278650

Direction
Como Camerlata — Mendrisio

5 stops

Open route schedule

Como Camerlata

Como S. Giovanni

Chiasso

Balerna

Mendrisio

Route schedule
Como Camerlata — Mendrisio

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Como Camerlata
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S10-40073188-107278650

Direction Route schedule

Mendrisio — Como Camerlata Mendrisio — Como Camerlata
> stops Monday 05:32
Open route schedule
Tuesday 05:32
Mendrisio
Wednesday 05:32
Balerna
Thursday 05:32
Chiasso
Friday 05:32
Como S. Giovanni
Como Camerlata Saturday 05:32
Sunday 05:32
Route info

Direction: Mendrisio
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S10-40073188-107278650

Direction
Como Camerlata — Mendrisio

5 stops

Open route schedule

Como Camerlata

Como S. Giovanni

Chiasso

Balerna

Mendrisio

Route schedule
Como Camerlata — Mendrisio

Monday 06:06-07:00
Tuesday 06:06
Wednesday 06:06-07:00
Thursday 06:06-07:00
Friday 06:06-07:00
Saturday 06:06
Sunday 06:06
Route info

Direction: Como Camerlata
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S10-40073188-107278650

Direction Route schedule

Como Camerlata — Mendrisio Como Camerlata — Mendrisio
5 stops Monday 05:06
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
Como Camerlata
Wednesday -
Como S. Giovanni
Thursday -
Chiasso
Friday -
Balerna
Mendrisio Saturday B
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Como Camerlata
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S10-40073188-107278650

Direction Route schedule

Mendrisio — Como Camerlata Mendrisio — Como Camerlata
> stops Monday 05:32
Open route schedule
Tuesday 05:32
Mendrisio
Wednesday 05:32
Balerna
Thursday 05:32
Chiasso
Friday 05:32
Como S. Giovanni
Como Camerlata Saturday 05:32
Sunday 05:32
Route info

Direction: Mendrisio
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S10-40073188-107278650

Direction
Como Camerlata — Mendrisio

5 stops

Open route schedule

Como Camerlata

Como S. Giovanni

Chiasso

Balerna

Mendrisio

Route schedule
Como Camerlata — Mendrisio

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Como Camerlata
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

05:06

05:06

05:06

05:06

05:06

05:06

05:06


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S10-40073188-107278650

Direction Route schedule

Como Camerlata — Mendrisio Como Camerlata — Mendrisio
5 stops Monday _
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
Como Camerlata
Wednesday -
Como S. Giovanni
Thursday -
Chiasso
Friday -
Balerna
Mendrisio Saturday B
Sunday 05:06
Route info

Direction: Como Camerlata
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S10-40073188-107278650

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

05:06

05:06

05:06

05:06

05:06


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S10-40073188-107278650

Direction Route schedule

Como Camerlata — Mendrisio Como Camerlata — Mendrisio
5 stops Monday _
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
Como Camerlata
Wednesday -
Como S. Giovanni
Thursday -
Chiasso
Friday -
Balerna
Mendrisio Saturday 05:06
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Como Camerlata
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S10-40073188-107278650

Direction Route schedule

Mendrisio — Como Camerlata Mendrisio — Como Camerlata
5 stops Monday )
Open route schedule
Tuesday —
Mendrisio
Wednesday 05:32
Balerna
Thursday 05:32
Chiasso
Friday 05:32
Como S. Giovanni
Como Camerlata Saturday _
Sunday 05:32
Route info

Direction: Mendrisio
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S10-40073188-107278650

Direction Route schedule

Mendrisio — Como Camerlata Mendrisio — Como Camerlata
IR Monday —
Open route schedule
Tuesday —
Mendrisio
Wednesday -
Balerna
Thursday —
Chiasso
Friday -
Como S. Giovanni
Como Camerlata Saturday 05:32
Sunday —
Route info

Direction: Mendrisio
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min

S10 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Mendrisio

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S10-40073188-107278650

